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MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTIONS 2023/2024

STUDENT PROVISIONAL MEMBERSHIP

TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP (1 month)

JOINT MEMBERSHIP

RETIRED MEMBERSHIP

FULL MEMBERSHIP

JOINING BETWEEN APRIL & AUGUST
JOINING IN SEPTEMBER

JOINING IN OCTOBER

JOINING IN NOVEMBER

JOINING IN DECEMBER

JOINING IN JANUARY

JOINING FEBRUARY / MARCH

Form 107

Patron: His Majesty King Charles Il

GROSS

£22.42

£23.84

£245.84

£79.89

£132.92
£114.32
£98.30
£88.23
£74.66
£56.04
£42.38

BRITISH
SKYDIVING

£9.23

£8.88

£139.78

£79.89

£79.89
£61.29
£45.27
£35.20
£30.42
£20.54
£15.78

VAT

£1.77

Affiliated to The Fédération Aéronautique Internationale through the Royal Aero Club of the United Kingdom. %
%
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British Skydiving is the trading name of British Parachute Association Ltd. A company limited by guarantee.

Registered in England & Wales no 875429. Registered office: 5 Wharf Way, Glen Parva, Leicester LE2 9TF.

INSURANCE*

£13.19

£13.19

£106.06

£53.03
£53.03
£53.03
£53.03
£44.24
£35.50
£26.60

Issue 1, 2023/2024
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