

British Skydiving 5 Wharf Way, Glen Parva Leicester, LE2 9TF

0116 278 5271 info@britishskydiving.org **britishskydiving.org**

MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTIONS 2023/2024

	GROSS	BRITISH SKYDIVING	VAT	INSURANCE*
STUDENT PROVISIONAL MEMBERSHIP	£22.42	£9.23	-	£13.19
TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP (1 month)	£23.84	£8.88	£1.77	£13.19
JOINT MEMBERSHIP	£245.84	£139.78	-	£106.06
RETIRED MEMBERSHIP	£79.89	£79.89	-	-
FULL MEMBERSHIP				
JOINING BETWEEN APRIL & AUGUST	£132.92	£79.89	-	£53.03
JOINING IN SEPTEMBER	£114.32	£61.29	-	£53.03
JOINING IN OCTOBER	£98.30	£45.27	-	£53.03
JOINING IN NOVEMBER	£88.23	£35.20	-	£53.03
JOINING IN DECEMBER	£74.66	£30.42	-	£44.24
JOINING IN JANUARY	£56.04	£20.54	-	£35.50
JOINING FEBRUARY / MARCH	£42.38	£15.78	-	£26.60

Form 107 Issue 1, 2023/2024



